
Digital TV Packages
Our ready-to-watch packages start at $25/month. 
Select from a range of exciting Add On Theme Packages to create the perfect television experience.

Intermediate

$56/month
All Basic channels, plus:

278 A&E
457 Bravo
234 CBC News Network 
583 CMT
222 CNN
341 CTV Halifax
312 CTV Montreal
246 CTV News Channel
356 CTV Sudbury
340 CTV2 Atlantic SD
399 Daystar
405 Game TV
314 Global Thunder Bay
254 Home Network
259 History
788 ICI Télé (Ottawa)
731 LCN
798 MétéoMédia
357 Miracle Channel
283 Much
267 Sportsnet One
901-942 Stingray
272 TLC
244 TSN 1
269 TSN 2
245 TSN 3
280 TSN 4
281 TSN 5
706 TV5
707 UNIS
273 USA Network
394 Vision
355 Yes TV
229 YTV

Advanced

$77/month
All Basic and Intermediate 
channels, plus:

211 Cartoon Network
223 CTV Drama
581 CTV Life
238 CTV Sci-Fi
524 DTour
214 E!
258 Family Channel
268 Flavour Network
406 Fox Sports Racing
570 H2
215 Lifetime
242 Love Nature
276 National Geographic
420 NFL Network
240 Smithsonian Channel
458 Sportsman Channel
260 Sportsnet East
261 Sportsnet Ontario
263 Sportsnet Pacific
262 Sportsnet West
459 The Rural Channel
546 Treehouse
567 W Network

Premier

$95/month
All Basic, Intermediate and 
Advanced channels, plus:

210 ABC Spark
555 American Heroes
241 BBC First
501 BBC News
265 Big Ten
511 CNBC
502 CNN Headline News
212 Cottage Life
422 Cowboy Channel
275 CTV Nature
253 CTV Wild
532 DejaView
513 Documentary Channel
404 Fight Network
575 ONE: Get Fit
358 Salt & Light
277 Showcase
562 Slice
264 Sportsnet 360
572 T+E
771 Teletoon French
248 TVA Sports
424 Water Channel

Ultimate

$120/month
All Basic, Intermediate, 
Advanced and Premier
channels, plus:

611 Adult Swim
243 BBC Earth
538 Boomerang
595 Crime & Investigation
213 CTV Comedy
279 CTV Speed
209 Disney
559 Disney Junior
207 Disney XD
503 Fox News
257 FX Canada
274 FXX Canada
266 Golf Channel
653 KTLA
368 Makeful
251 MovieTime
252 MSNBC Canada
230 National Geo. Wild
550 Nickelodeon
255 Oxygen True Crime
623 Rewind
624 Silver Screen
612 STARZ 1
613 STARZ 2
596 Turner Classic
294 WGN
456 Wild TV
299 WildBrainTV
652 WPIX
654 WSBK

Basic

$25/month
Includes channels below:

285 ABC Detroit
224 AMC
387 AMI Audio East
393 AMI-tv East
250 APTN
301 CBC Montreal
303 CBC Ottawa
292 CBC Toronto
221 ICI Télé (Toronto)
286 CBS Detroit
345 CHCH
220 CITY Toronto
304 CKPR-Thunder Bay
232 CP24
396 CPAC
305 CTV North Bay
311 CTV Ottawa
293 CTV Toronto
346 CTV2 Barrie
349 CTV2 London
342 CTV2
        Pembroke/Ottawa
287 FOX Rochester
219 Global Peterborough
256 Global Toronto
730 ICI RDI
200 Lakeland Community
        Channel
284 NBC Detroit
310 NTV Newfoundland
431 Ontario Legislature SD
228 OMNI 1
395 OMNI 2
225 OMNI Regional Feed
388 PBS Buffalo
826-889 Radio Signals
392 TSC-Today’s 
        Shopping Channel
711 TVA Montreal
353 TVOntario
206 Weather Network 
        (Local)
208 Weather Network
        (National)

*Rates effective February 1, 2024



Add On Theme Packages*
*In order to add a Theme Package you must subscribe to at least the Basic Package.

Teens

$5.95

210 ABC Spark

214 E!

283 Much

Sports 1

$5.95

406 Fox Sports Racing

266 Golf

420 NFL Network

458 Sportsman Channel

456 Wild Pursuit Network

Movies 1

$16.95

620 GINX Esports

270 Super Channel fuse

271 Super Channel Heart &

       Home

619 The Vault

Tweens

$5.95

209 Disney

207 Disney XD

258 Family Channel

299 WildBrainTV

Sports 2

$12.95

265 Big Ten

404 Fight Network

420 NFL Network

244 TSN1

269 TSN2

245 TSN3

280 TSN4

281 TSN5

456 Wild Pursuit Network  

Movies 2

$19.95

282 Crave 1 

604 Crave 2

603 Crave 3

605 Crave 4 

296 HBO East 1

297 HBO West 2

Kids

$5.95

211 Cartoon Network English

550 Nickelodeon

771 Teletoon French

229 YTV East

543 YTV West

260 Sportsnet East

267 Sportsnet One

261 Sportsnet Ontario

263 Sportsnet Pacific

262 Sportsnet West

264 Sportsnet 360

248 TVA Sports

 

Sports 3

$12.95

Movies 3

$9.00

623 Rewind

624 Silver Screen Classics

613 STARZ 2

596 Turner Classic Movies

654 WSBK

WeeOnes

$6.00

538 Boomerang

559 Disney Junior

298 Family Junior

546 Treehouse

Outdoors

$6.00

457 Bravo

242 Love Nature

276 National Geographic

230 National Geographic Wild

459 Rural Channel

Movies 4

$4.95

611 Adult Swim

653 KTLA

251 Movie Time

294 WGN

652 WPIX

654 WSBK

Bundle Movies 1 & 2 for $33.95



Movies 5

$6.00

625 Hollywood Suite 70’s

626 Hollywood Suite 80’s

627 Hollywood Suite 90’s

628 Hollywood Suite 00’s

Suspense

$5.95

595 Crime + Investigation

223 CTV Drama Channel

238 CTV Sci-Fi Channel

257 FX Canada

277 Showcase

Home

$5.95

581 CTV Life Channel

268 Flavour Network

254 Home Network

368 Makeful

272 TLC

News Canada

$5.95

501 BBC News

508 BNN Bloomberg

234 CBC News Network 

246 CTV News Channel

503 Fox News

Spiritual

$6.00

399 Daystar

357 Miracle Channel

575 ONE: Get Fit

358 Salt & Light

394 Vision TV

355 YES TV

Action

$5.95

243 BBC Earth

238 CTV Sci-Fi Channel

405 Game TV

277 Showcase

456 Wild Pursuit Network

News USA

$6.00

511 CNBC

222 CNN

502 CNN Headline News

503 Fox News

252 MSNBC

555 American Heroes

259 History

516 History West 

570 H2

240 Smithsonian Channel

History

$5.95

Travel

$6.00

212 Cottage Life

215 Lifetime

562 Slice

572 T+E

Discover

$9.00

253 CTV Wild

275 CTV Nature

279 CTV Speed

255 Oxygen True Crime

273 USA Network

Womens

$6.00

581 CTV Life Channel

214 E!

562 Slice

567 W Network

Music

$6.00

241 BBC First

583 CMT Canada

901-942 Stingray 

(41 Music Channels)



Drama

$5.95

278 A&E

595 Crime + Investigation

223 CTV Drama

513 Documentary Channel

524 DTour

Fun

$5.95

213 CTV Comedy Channel

524 DTour

532 DejaView

405 Game TV

549 GSN

WestNets

$6.00

295 ABC Seattle

306 CBC Calgary

308 CBC West

332 CBC Winnipeg

290 CBS Seattle (KIRO)

328 City TV Calgary

359 City TV Vancouver

321 CTV BC

317 CTV Calgary

389 CTV Vancouver Island

316 CTV Winnipeg

291 Fox Seattle

336 Global BC

338 Global Calgary

335 Global Winnipeg

289 NBC Seattle (KING TV)

383 PBS Seattle

Individual Specialty 
Channels

805 ATN (Asian 
Television Network) SD

425 beIN Sports

801 Fairchild 
       (Cantonese) SD

231 NBA/Raptors

807 Odyssey (Greek) SD

233 Sportsnet World

800 TLN - Telelatino 
        (Spanish/Italian)

$4.95

$14.95

$14.95

$9.95

$19.95

$14.95

$19.95

Get Connected.
To sign up, get in touch with our local sales team.

Toll free: 1-844-342-3728 Local: 705-646-1846

Note: SD denotes Standard Definition


